Regional Solid Waste Plan Project
Business & Industry Stakeholder Committee

County Name

Union John Cummins
Mike Mitchell
Nelson Poe
John Mathias

Lycoming Mike Bastian
Jeff Bower
Mike Shaffer
Sheila Koskey

Charles Benner

Jason Dagle
Christopher Bailey, PE
Richard Heintzelman

Snyder

Columbia Tina Vogan
Rob Steinberger
Mark Shute
Vince DiLorretto
Rick Wolfe

Representing
General Mgr. Board Operations / Bucknell Dining

Plant Engineer National Gypsum Co.
Fairchild Brothers / also Union Twp. Supervisor
Union County Commissioner

Bastian Tire Company
Andritz, Inc

Lonza

Susquehanna Health System

Snyder County Farmer (Agriculture)
Wood Mode Inc.

Susquehanna University

Bingaman & Sons Lumber, Inc.

Walmart

Walmart

Heinz

Bloomsburg University
Wise Chips

first meeting will be on Wednesday, June 30" at 4:00 pm

ADDRESS
701 Moore Avenue

NGC Industries, LLC, P.O. Box 210

70 Municipal Lane
155 North 15" Street

430 Washington Blvd
35 Sherman Street
3500 Trenton Avenue
777 Rural Avenue

1 Linda Lane
456 Foxboro Road

Facilities Management, 514 University Ave

1195 Creek Mountain Road

100 Lunger Drive

117 Marx Lane

6650 Low Street

400 East Second Street
228 Raseley Street

ary
Lewisburg
West Milton
Winfield
Lewisburg

Williamsport
Muncy

Williamsport
Williamsport

Selinsgrove
Selinsgrove
Selinsgrove
Kreamer

Bloomsburg
Plaus
Bloomsburg
Bloomsburg
Berwick

zip PHONE 1
17837 570-577-1940
17886 570-538-2531
17889 570-524-9255
17837 570-524-8636

17701 570-326-9181
17756 570-546-8211
17701 570-321-3900
17701 570-321-1000

17870 570-374-8826
17870 570-374-2711
17870-1164 570-372-4149
17833 570-374-1108

17815 570-389-5750
17815 570-416-1727

17815 570-389-4183
18603 570-752-4560

PHONE 2
570-577-1577

570-524-4589

570/546-1525

570/279-2518

570-541-1483

570-971-2140

570-416-1727

email

cmj009@bucknell.edu
ammitchell@nationalgypsum.com
uniontwp@dejazzd.com
jmathias@unionco.org

williamsport@bastiantire.com
sprout2@andritz.com
michael.shaffer@lonza.com

bmarsh@susquehannahealth.or;

aebenner@yahoo.com
jasond@woodmode.com

baileycj@susqu.edu

rheintzelman@bingamanlumber.com

llamas44@verizon.net
rsteinb@wal-mart.com
mark.shote@delmonte.com
vdiloret@bloomu.edu

PHONE 3

jeff.bower@andritz.com

570-372-4159

570/387-5057



